AT&T Cabling Systems
CenterLine
281
AT&T CenterLine Category 6A Plug & Play
C.3.3.4a
Shielded 100 Ohm RJ45 Plug & Play Pre-Terminated Bundles
Description

Jacks contacts 50µ-Inch Gold plating
Jacks housing High impact FR compound
Jacks shield Die-cast metal case
Jacks color Metal/Black (other colors available)
Operating temperature -20 to +60C
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ampacity 1.0 Ampere max.
Insulation resistance 500 MegaOhm min. @500 Vdc
Ordering Information
Description
Bundle
Length
m
Jacket
Type Jacks Packaging P/N
6-Port Shielded S/FTP CAT6A Plug & Play Pre-Terminated Bundle 10 LS0H RJ45 1/Box 33S6AHA100K-GY51
6-Port Shielded S/FTP CAT6A Plug & Play Pre-Terminated Bundle 20 LS0H RJ45 1/Box 33S6AHA200K-GY51
6-Port Shielded S/FTP CAT6A Plug & Play Pre-Terminated Bundle 30 LS0H RJ45 1/Box 33S6AHA300K-GY51
6-Port Shielded S/FTP CAT6A Plug & Play Pre-Terminated Bundle 40 LS0H RJ45 1/Box 33S6AHA400K-GY51
6-Port Shielded S/FTP CAT6A Plug & Play Pre-Terminated Bundle 50 LS0H RJ45 1/Box 33S6AHA500K-GY51